Fony6

11277-19
1920249-18
1920519-18
1916170-17
010226-18
1925612-19
1926195-19
1920223-18
1920215-18
1924547-18
1925624-19
1924136-18
1926284-19
010237-18
1925614-19
1914865-17
1929627-20
1914897-17
1914879-17
1922679-18
1926169-19
1926651-19
1925648-19
1920300-18
1926048-19
1926270-19
1922680-18
1926683-19
1920232-18
1922677-18
1926055-19
1926141-19
1926179-19
1926264-19
1925639-19
1924534-18
1920267-18
1926134-19
1920114-18
1920113-18
1500736-18
11261-19
1925640-19
10614-19
1926621-19
1914866-17
1923945-18
1920135-18
1920274-18
1920560-18
1922695-18
1926139-19
1926647-19
1912300-16

[
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BiactaHb

600.093
550.673
603.056
603.056
600.093
600.093
550.673
550.673
550.673
595.360
600.093
591.412
552.998
600.093
600.093
553.684
595.360
553.684
553.684
553.684
550.673
591.412
600.093
550.673
595.360
552.998
553.684
595.360
550.673
553.684
595.360
550.673
550.673
552.998
600.093
595.360
550.673
550.673
552.998
552.998
552.794
600.093
600.093
552.595
591.412
553.684
549.909
552.998
550.673
603.056
553.684
550.673
591.412
595.360

Mpwnir

16:21:56
15:41:30
16:41:49
16:49:40
16:53:09
16:53:09
16:03:23
16:03:35
16:04:23
16:52:28
16:59:18
16:52:37
16:13:02
17:07:00
17:08:17
16:20:37
17:06:27
16:21:24
16:21:36
16:22:32
16:22:02
17:07:04
17:19:29
16:28:02
17:18:01
16:31:48
16:32:31
17:20:05
16:30:50
16:34:23
17:22:15
16:32:51
16:34:39
16:37:24
17:38:01
17:33:01
16:43:24
16:43:54
16:47:12
16:48:14
16:49:32
17:52:44
17:55:51
17:01:26
17:48:51
17:05:19
17:02:17
17:09:10
17:07:49
18:11:47
17:13:57
17:13:44
18:04:00
18:09:35

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 11

Iamain-2, Big, 27.07.2020 06:15:14

Kny6u Kwis niBaeHb, KviB LeHTp

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

10:06:42
09:26:16
10:26:33
10:34:24
10:37:53
10:37:53
09:48:09
09:48:21
09:49:09
10:37:14
10:44:02
10:37:21
09:57:45
10:51:44
10:53:01
10:05:25
10:51:13
10:06:12
10:06:24
10:07:20
10:06:48
10:51:48
11:04:13
10:12:48
11:02:47
10:16:31
10:17:19
11:04:51
10:15:36
10:19:09
11:07:01
10:17:37
10:19:25
10:22:07
11:22:45
11:17:47
10:28:10
10:28:40
10:31:55
10:32:57
10:34:16
11:37:28
11:40:35
10:46:13
11:33:35
10:50:07
10:47:03
10:53:53
10:52:35
11:56:31
10:58:43
10:58:30
11:48:44
11:54:21

989.11
972.46
962.50
950.59
940.76
940.76
936.28
935.96
934.69
934.29
931.77
927.92
925.13
920.76
918.95
914.55
914.23
913.37
913.07
911.66
907.50
907.35
903.46
898.62
898.27
896.97
896.92
895.48
894.53
894.26
892.57
891.61
889.02
888.90
878.93
87839
876.64
875.94
875.11
873.68
871.55
860.39
856.56
855.12
852.69
851.67
849.87
845.71
843.84
841.65
840.55
836.25
834.46
83343

ban

100.00
99.72
99.44
99.17
98.89
98.61
98.33
98.06
97.78
97.50
97.22
96.94
96.67
96.39
96.11
95.83
95.56
95.28
95.00
94.72
94.44
94.17
93.89
93.61
93.33
93.06
92.78
92.50
92.22
91.94
91.67
91.39
91.11
90.83
90.56
90.28
90.00
89.72
89.44
89.17
88.89
88.61
88.33
88.06
87.78
87.50
87.22
86.94
86.67
86.39
86.11
85.83
85.56
85.28

Koed.
(xny6)

5.917
5.128
11.834
17.751
23.669
29.586
10.256
15.385
20.513
35.503
41.420
47.337
25.641
53.254
59.172
30.769
65.089
35.897
41.026
46.154
51.282
71.006
76.923
56.410
82.840
61.538
66.667
88.757
71.795
76.923
94.675
82.051
87.179
92.308
100.592
106.509
97.436
102.564
107.692
112.821
112.426
118.343
124.260
117.949
130.178
123.077
128.205
133.333
138.462
136.095
143.590
148.718
142.012
147.929

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
2.747 0.000
5.495 0.000
8.242 0.000
10.989 0.000
13.736 0.000
16.484 0.000
19.231 0.000
21.978 0.000
24.725 0.000
27.473 0.000
30.220 0.000
32.967 0.000
35.714 0.000
38.462 0.000
41.209 0.000
43.956 0.000
46.703 0.000
49.451 0.000
52.198 0.000
54.945 0.000
57.692 0.000
60.440 0.000
63.187 0.000
65.934 0.000
68.681 0.000
71.429 0.000
74176 0.000
76.923 0.000
79.670 0.000
82418 0.000
85.165 0.000
87.912 0.000
90.659 0.000
93.407 0.000
96.154 0.000
98.901 0.000
101.648 0.000
104.396 0.000
107.143  0.000
109.890 0.000
112.637 0.000
115.385  0.000
118.132  0.000
120.879 0.000
123.626  0.000
126.374  0.000
129.121 0.000
131.868 0.000
134.615 0.000
137.363 0.000
140.110  0.000
142.857  0.000
145604  0.000
148.352 0.000

Fony6oBop

CeuctyH HO.I.
Llaeynb FO.M.
Peabkin C.C.
PeabkiH b.C.
CauctyH L.l
CauctyH LI
Laynb K.P.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Cepgen P.I.
CeuctyH LI
Kowinb B.T.
Knnmenko A.B.
CauctyH LI
CuCTyH LI
Bobwp B.B.
Csepgen B.P.
Bbobup B.B.
Bobwp B.B.
bepHas A.
LLaBysb P.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
CeuctyH LI
LLaBysb FO.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Knnmenko B.O.
bepHas A.
Csepgen B.P.
LWasynb K.P.
BepHasz B.
Ceepgen |.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LlaBynb K.P.
Knnmenko A.B.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen |.M.
LaBysb P.M.
LaByab P.M.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmerko A.B.
KpasueHko B.
CeuctyH LI
CauctyH LI
Bobup O.B.
Kowwinb A.B.
Bobup B.B.
MiseHb C.C.
Knnmenko B.O.
LaBysb P.M.
Peabkin C.C.
bepHas B.
Lasynb FO.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Ceepgaen B.P.

Kny6

Kviie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kwvie niBzeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kvie LeHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB ueHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kwvie niBzeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

1926265-19
1920198-18
10629-19
1925647-19
1926190-19
1920257-18
1929613-20
1926188-19
11514-19

1925914-19

1913883-16
1919959-18
10602-19
1500735-18
1917360-17
1926272-19
1929610-20
1926648-19
1917302-17
1920245-18
1920265-18
11267-19
1925480-19
1914889-17
1926616-19
1924149-18
10901-19

1925967-19

1924411-18

010129-18
010505-18
1925623-19
10710-19
1923919-18
1926242-19
002124-19
1920262-18
1920282-18

1925919-19

1926258-19
1921506-18
1925660-19
10630-19
11530-19
1917373-17
1921533-18
1926237-19
1915151-17
1921530-18
1926268-19
10048-19
1926256-19
1925992-19
11527-19
10601-19
1920236-18
11508-19
1926136-19

1922694-18
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552.998
552.998
552.595
600.093
550.673
550.673
595.360
550.673
553.684

568.281

553.684
603.056
552.595
552.794
550.673
552.998
595.360
591.412
550.673
550.673
550.673
600.093
603.056
553.684
591.412
591.412
619.867

568.281

568.281

619.867
592.567
600.093
592.567
549.909
552.998
560.667
550.673
550.673

568.281

552.998
552.595
595.360
552.595
553.684
550.673
552.595
552.998
552.794
552.595
552.998
560.667
552.998
568.281
553.684
552.595
550.673
553.684
550.673

553.684

17:22:42
17:26:49
17:27:49
18:26:45
17:30:48
17:30:54
18:29:40
17:51:04
17:55:14

18:13:59

17:55:39
19:09:48
18:10:23
18:20:14
18:18:51
18:24:16
19:21:46
19:21:37
18:30:16
18:30:21
18:30:31
19:39:24
19:46:58
18:41:57
19:36:08
19:45:06
20:30:47

19:31:34

19:31:39

20:45:15
20:12:15
20:30:05
20:20:56
19:20:35
19:27:47
19:45:27
19:34:22
19:35:24

20:01:42

19:39:46
19:42:58
20:49:25
19:46:50
19:54:00
19:49:45
19:53:17
19:58:43
20:14:18
20:15:51
20:17:05
20:31:00
20:21:21
20:49:16
20:27:59
20:31:49
20:33:00
20:59:00
20:58:54

21:04:57

11:07:25
11:11:32
11:12:36
12:11:29
11:15:34
11:15:40
12:14:26
11:35:50
11:40:02

11:58:45

11:40:27
12:54:32
11:55:10
12:04:58
12:03:37
12:08:59
13:06:32
13:06:21
12:15:02
12:15:07
12:15:17
13:24:08
13:31:42
12:26:45
13:20:52
13:29:50
14:15:30

13:16:20

13:16:25

14:29:58
13:57:01
14:14:51
14:05:42
13:05:21
13:12:30
13:30:11
13:19:08
13:20:10

13:46:28

13:24:29
13:27:45
14:34:11
13:31:37
13:38:48
13:34:31
13:38:04
13:43:26
13:59:04
14:00:38
14:01:48
14:15:44
14:06:04
14:34:02
14:12:45
14:16:36
14:17:46
14:43:48
14:43:40

14:49:43

828.57
823.49
821.58
820.38
815.13
815.01
810.64
791.39
790.94

790.65

790.47
778.61
772.68
762.51
761.00
758.59
756.94
752.10
749.18
749.10
748.93
746.26
742.95
741.46
73847
730.29
72457

713.62

713.55

712.52
707.95
701.99
700.68
700.21
697.79
692.03
689.09
688.20

687.60

687.40
684.12
681.05
680.86
676.21
676.07
67549
671.58
658.82
657.36
656.92
655.19
653.61
650.18
649.29
645.10
641.99
626.48
623.17

622.31

85.00
84.72
84.44
84.17
83.89
83.61
83.33
83.06
82.78

82.50

82.22
81.94
81.67
81.39
81.11
80.83
80.56
80.28
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

153.846
158.974
164.103
153.846
169.231
174359
159.763
179.487
184.615

189.744

194.872
165.680
200.000
171.598
0.000
0.000
177.515
183.432
0.000
0.000
0.000
189.349
195.266
0.000
201.183
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

151.099
153.846
156.593
159.341
162.088
164.835
167.582
170.330
173.077

175.824

178.571
181.319
184.066
186.813
189.560
192.308
195.055
197.802
200.549
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Knnmerko B.O.
Knnmenko A.B.
Bobwp B.M.
CeuctyH LI
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasysb FO.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Llasysb P.M.
Bobwp B.B.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.
bobup B.B.
PeabkiH b.C.
bobwp b.B.
KpaBueHko B.
LWasynb K.P.
Knnmenko B.O.
Cepgen P.I.
Kowinb B.T.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Llasynb FO.M.
CauctyH LI
Keba B.M.
Bobwp B.B.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowwinb A.B.

MoTuubkuii AA.

OnTap>KeBCbKMM
B.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.

MoTuupkmin AA.

Bo3HeHko C.
CeuctyH HO.I.
BosHeHko C.
Yeumpyk O.I.
Knnmenko O.B.
CaBpagoH [1.B.
Lasysb P.M.
LaBynb K.P.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.
Knnmenko A.B.
Bobwp B.M.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Bobup O.B.
Bobwp B.B.
LlaBysb P.M.
Bobup O.B.
Knnmenko O.B.
KpaBueHko K.
Bobup O.B.
Knumenko B.O.
CaBpagoH [1.B.
Knnmenko B.O.

Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.

Bephas B.
Bobwp b.B.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Bobwp B.B.
Lasysb P.M.

BepHas B.

Kwvis nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBzeHb
Kvie LieHTp
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvie niBgeHb

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb

KwiiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kvie LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwuiB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
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